
 
 
 

Term Dates 2023/2024 (Revised) 
 

Further Education and Schools (14-16) Courses 
 
 

 

Term 1 
 

Start of Term 1 Monday 4th September 2023 

Croxteth Parents’ Afternoon Event Thursday 12th October 2023 

Penrith (UCC) Parents’ Evening Event Monday 16th October 2023 

Old Trafford Parents’ Evening Event Tuesday 17th October 2023 

Witton Parents’ Evening Event Wednesday 18th October 2023 

Walton Hall Parents’ Afternoon Event Thursday 19th October 2023 

Preston Parents’ Evening Event Thursday 19th October 2023 

Learner Review Day (non-teaching day) 

ALL CENTRES 

Friday 20th October 2023 

Half Term Week 

Preston, Manchester, Blackburn and Penrith ONLY 

Monday 23rd October to 

Friday 27th October 2023 

Half Term Week 

Liverpool and Warrington ONLY 

Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 
2023 

End of Term 1  Friday 15th December 2023 
 

Term 2 
 

Start of Term 2 Monday 8th January 2024 

Staff Teaching & Learning Fair (non-teaching day) Friday 9th February 2024 

Half Term Week 

ALL CENTRES  

Monday 12th February to  

Friday 16th February 2024 

End of Term 2 Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

Term 3 
 

Start of Term 3 Monday 15th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 

Half Term Week – ALL CENTRES Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 2024 

End of the Academic Year Thursday 20th June 2024 

 


